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15 min
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TRIUMPH TIGER SPORT 660 ’22-

1 Person

2

1

2

1

ARNV00000000265

21318W/H/F/NM3

Arandela de nylon  Ø8,2x Ø13x 1mm

Cúpula sport

Ø8,2x Ø13x 1mm nylon washer

Sport screen

EASY

S P O RT S C R E E NREF 21318

21
ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

Illustrations and layout by: www.ciandisseny.com

* Algunos componentes se suministran montados.
    Some components are supplied assembled.

V0.09/22

PIEZA ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL PARTA

1

2

2

A

A

A

AA


